12.09.01

12.09.02

12.09.03

12.09.04

12.09.05

12.09.06

12.09.07

12.09.08

12.09.09

12.09.10

12.09.11

Town of
L J

Heart of the Valley ®

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING
MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL — COUNCIL CHAMBERS
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2012

PRESENTATIONS

.01 Youth Ambassadors

PROCLAMATIONS

.01  Continuing Care Month

.02  Right to Know Week

CHANGES TO AGENDA

IN-CAMERA (litigation)

MINUTES

7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

.01  Town Council Meeting — July 3, 2012
.02 Special Town Council Meeting — July 16, 2012
.03 Special Town Council Meeting — August 20, 2012

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

NEW BUSINESS

Action ltems

.01 Committee of the Whole Recommendations

Bills
Town Crier

@rooo0o

Resignation of Town Crier Gary Long

Valley Waste Resource Management — Temporary Borrowing Resolution
Pre-approval of Debenture Issuance Resolution

Borrowing Resolution — Sewer Treatment Plant and Sewer Lagoons
Ratification of Transfer to Surplus

h. REMO — Changes to Peacetime Emergency Plan
.02 Approval of the Capital Investment Plan
.03  Award of Tender — Culvert Replacement
.04 Award of Tender — Sand, Gravel & Soil
.05  Award of Tender — Salt Trucking

Information/Discussion ltems

.06  Election Procedure Update

REPORTS

.01  Committee of the Whole — July & August

.02 Mayor

.03 Managers

.04 Planning Services
.05 RCMP

CORRESPONDENCE

ANYTHING BY MEMBERS

ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



