

## REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING MIDDLETON TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2012 7:00 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

12.09.01	PRESENTATIONS .01 Youth Ambassadors
12.09.02	PROCLAMATIONS .01 Continuing Care Month .02 Right to Know Week
12.09.03	CHANGES TO AGENDA
12.09.04	IN-CAMERA (litigation)
12.09.05	MINUTES .01 Town Council Meeting – July 3, 2012 .02 Special Town Council Meeting – July 16, 2012 .03 Special Town Council Meeting – August 20, 2012
12.09.06	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
12.09.07	NEW BUSINESS
	Action Items  Ol Committee of the Whole Recommendations  a. Resignation of Town Crier Gary Long  b. Bills  c. Town Crier  d. Valley Waste Resource Management – Temporary Borrowing Resolution  e. Pre-approval of Debenture Issuance Resolution  f. Borrowing Resolution – Sewer Treatment Plant and Sewer Lagoons  g. Ratification of Transfer to Surplus  h. REMO – Changes to Peacetime Emergency Plan  O2 Approval of the Capital Investment Plan  Award of Tender – Culvert Replacement  Award of Tender – Sand, Gravel & Soil  Award of Tender – Salt Trucking
	<u>Information/Discussion Items</u> .06 Election Procedure Update
12.09.08	REPORTS  .01 Committee of the Whole – July & August  .02 Mayor  .03 Managers  .04 Planning Services  .05 RCMP
12.09.09	CORRESPONDENCE
12.09.10	ANYTHING BY MEMBERS
12.09.11	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)